GOLF DRIVING RANGE

Driving Range rental fee
Golf clubs set
Golf clubs

L1 MENEGHETTI

ON-SITE SPORTS & ACTIVITIES
Pricelist 2026

Selection of choice: right-handed, left-handed, ladies, kids

Set of 50 golf balls
Golf ball retriever (shag bag) included

Golf All included

GOLF LESSONS

Individual Lesson

Double Lesson

Golf Intro course

Group lessons
Team Building

Equipment not included in price

TENNIS COURT

Tennis Court rental fee
Private tennis coach* | adults

Private tennis coach* | 1 child

1 driving range slot
50 golf balls
Set of Golf clubs

No time limit / unlimited number of participants

1 person 40 minutes
2 persons 50 minutes
3-4 persons 60 minutes
1 person

2 persons 80 minutes
3-4 persons

1 person

2 persons 6 lessons
3-4 persons

5-9 persons 150 Minutes

10-16 persons

per slot |
per set |

per piece |

per set |

per booking |

per person |
per person |
per person |
per person |
per person |
per person |
per person |

per person |

15€
35€
5€

10€

50 €

130 €
170 €

215 €
200 €

230 €
285 €
690 €
945 €

per person| 1200 €

per person |

per person |

per hour |
per hour |

per class |

86 €
70 €

35€
115 €
100 €



L1 MENEGHETTI

Private tennis coach* | 2 children perclass| 125 €
Available only for 24 hours in advance reservation
Cancelation - free for 24 hours in advance notice

BIKE RENTAL
E-bike perday| 70€
half day| 35€
Mountain bike MTB complimentary
Fee for bike pick up from beach All bikes per bike| 15€
YOGA - private sessions
1 person per hour | 125 €
Indoor or Outdoor 2 persons per hour | 160 €
Locations of your choice 3 persons Per hour | 195 €
4 or more per person / per hour | 60 €
Available only for 24 hours in advance reservation
Cancelation - free for 24 hours in advance notice
PERSONAL TRAINER
Fitness Training or Kickboxing Training 1 Person perhour| 95€
2 or more persons per hour | 115 €

Available only for 24 hours in advance reservation

Cancelation - free for 24 hours in advance notice

Cijene ukijucuju PDV. Naknada za uslugu u iznosu od 5% nije ukljucena te se obracunava zasebno.
Prices are inclusive of VAT. A service charge of 5% is not included and will be applied separately.

RELAIS &
CHATEAUX
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