

ON-SITE SPORTS & ACTIVITIES

Pricelist 2026

GOLF DRIVING RANGE

Driving Range rental fee		per slot 15 €
Golf clubs set		per set 35 €
Golf clubs		per piece 5 €
<i>Selection of choice: right-handed, left-handed, ladies, kids</i>		
Set of 50 golf balls		per set 10 €
<i>Golf ball retriever (shag bag) included</i>		
	<i>1 driving range slot</i>	
	<i>50 golf balls</i>	
Golf All included	<i>Set of Golf clubs</i>	per booking 50 €
	<i>No time limit / unlimited number of participants</i>	

GOLF LESSONS

Individual Lesson	1 person	<i>40 minutes</i>	per person 130 €
	2 persons	<i>50 minutes</i>	per person 170 €
	3-4 persons	<i>60 minutes</i>	per person 215 €
Double Lesson	1 person		per person 200 €
	2 persons	<i>80 minutes</i>	per person 230 €
	3-4 persons		per person 285 €
Golf Intro course	1 person		per person 690 €
	2 persons	<i>6 lessons</i>	per person 945 €
	3-4 persons		per person 1200 €
Group lessons	5-9 persons	<i>150 Minutes</i>	per person 86 €
	10-16 persons		per person 70 €
<i>Team Building</i>			
<i>Equipment not included in price</i>			

TENNIS COURT

Tennis Court rental fee	per hour 35 €
Private tennis coach* adults	per hour 115 €
Private tennis coach* 1 child	per class 100 €

□ MENEGHETTI

Private tennis coach* | 2 children

per class | 125 €

Available only for 24 hours in advance reservation

Cancellation - free for 24 hours in advance notice

BIKE RENTAL

E-bike

per day | 70 €

half day | 35 €

Mountain bike MTB

complimentary

Fee for bike pick up from beach

All bikes

per bike | 15 €

YOGA – private sessions

Indoor or Outdoor

1 person

per hour | 125 €

Locations of your choice

2 persons

per hour | 160 €

3 persons

Per hour | 195 €

4 or more

per person / per hour | 60 €

Available only for 24 hours in advance reservation

Cancellation - free for 24 hours in advance notice

PERSONAL TRAINER

Fitness Training or Kickboxing Training

1 Person

per hour | 95 €

2 or more persons

per hour | 115 €

Available only for 24 hours in advance reservation

Cancellation - free for 24 hours in advance notice

Cijene uključuju PDV. Naknada za uslugu u iznosu od 5% nije uključena te se obračunava zasebno.

Prices are inclusive of VAT. A service charge of 5% is not included and will be applied separately.

